
3,8 km  am  29.05.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRunde 1 Runde 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 45 Nagl, Norbert SUW M268 1 26:35 1 27:19 1 5 3 : 5 4 AUT
2 54 Weghofer, Martin ThreeGIANTS M268 2 27:54 2 29:38 2 5 7 : 3 2 AUT
3 49 Savel, Sale Waterbecks M180 1 29:04 3 30:04 3 5 9 : 0 8 SRB
4 112 Pawlik, David WSA GREENTEAM M187 2 29:53 4 30:50 4 1 : 0 0 : 4 3 AUT
5 36 Chu, Kuo-Lin Union Tri Team Ober-Grafe M185 3 30:02 6 31:08 5 1 : 0 1 : 1 0 AUT
6 51 Travnicek, Heinrich Team Millisports M265 3 29:55 5 31:32 7 1 : 0 1 : 2 7 AUT
7 109 Magg, Caroline W193 1 30:10 7 31:19 6 1 : 0 1 : 2 9 AUT
8 91 Artner, Angelika Team Millisports W183 2 31:53 8 33:14 8 1 : 0 5 : 0 7 AUT
9 35 Brandstätter, Harald Velbagage M181 4 31:54 9 33:23 9 1 : 0 5 : 1 7 AUT

10 47 Risavy, Roman TRIsavy M268 4 32:02 10 33:49 10 1 : 0 5 : 5 1 AUT
11 96 Kurz, Pamela Team Millisports W275 1 32:25 11 34:20 11 1 : 0 6 : 4 5 AUT
12 42 Marouschek, Paul VfB Langenschönbichl M262 5 32:56 12 34:22 13 1 : 0 7 : 1 8 AUT
13 43 Meisinger , Fritz Waterbecks M266 6 32:59 13 34:21 12 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 AUT
14 53 Winter, Michael MicMan M182 5 33:00 14 34:22 13 1 : 0 7 : 2 2 AUT
15 41 Klement, Christian Team Mohrenwirt M272 7 35:45 17 36:03 16 1 : 1 1 : 4 8 AUT
16 101 Usaty-Seewald, Sabine Three Giants W268 2 35:26 16 36:28 17 1 : 1 1 : 5 4 AUT
17 37 Döller, Werner Baseball Vienna Bucks M266 8 36:00 18 36:01 15 1 : 1 2 : 0 1 AUT
18 93 Demmer-Martschin, Antonia Team Sportordination W273 3 34:24 15 38:02 18 1 : 1 2 : 2 6 AUT
19 48 Rommer , Peter Team Mohrenwirt M270 9 36:32 21 38:30 19 1 : 1 5 : 0 2 AUT
20 103 Wolff, Nadine Wolff Sports W181 3 36:05 20 39:04 21 1 : 1 5 : 0 9 GER
21 95 Kilian, Stephanie Team Sportordination W275 4 36:01 19 39:17 22 1 : 1 5 : 1 8 AUT
22 50 Stockhammer, Thierry-Maur M189 6 36:53 22 38:51 20 1 : 1 5 : 4 4 AUT
23 44 Menzel, Michael Team Sportordination M277 10 37:43 24 39:57 23 1 : 1 7 : 4 0 AUT
24 46 Pechoc, Matthias Team Sportordination M189 7 37:12 23 40:41 24 1 : 1 7 : 5 3 AUT
25 113 Karner, Manfred Team Sportordination M269 11 39:19 25 41:47 25 1 : 2 1 : 0 6 AUT
26 38 Froböse, Martin Team Millisports M271 12 41:33 28 42:10 26 1 : 2 3 : 4 3 GER
27 98 Laszlo, Susanne Waterbecks W265 5 41:18 26 45:00 27 1 : 2 6 : 1 8 AUT
28 99 Meisinger , Judit Waterbecks W265 6 41:19 27 45:36 28 1 : 2 6 : 5 5 AUT
29 39 Gensthaler, Martin Sportpraxis M271 13 46:44 30 46:58 29 1 : 3 3 : 4 2 AUT
30 94 Granit, Claudia Team Millisports W267 7 52:41 31 55:57 30 1 : 4 8 : 3 8 AUT

3,8 km  am  29.05.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRunde 1 Runde 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 45 Nagl, Norbert SUW M268 1 26:35 1 27:19 1 5 3 : 5 4 AUT
2 54 Weghofer, Martin ThreeGIANTS M268 2 27:54 2 29:38 2 5 7 : 3 2 AUT
3 49 Savel, Sale Waterbecks M180 1 29:04 3 30:04 3 5 9 : 0 8 SRB
4 112 Pawlik, David WSA GREENTEAM M187 2 29:53 4 30:50 4 1 : 0 0 : 4 3 AUT
5 36 Chu, Kuo-Lin Union Tri Team Ober-Grafe M185 3 30:02 6 31:08 5 1 : 0 1 : 1 0 AUT
6 51 Travnicek, Heinrich Team Millisports M265 3 29:55 5 31:32 6 1 : 0 1 : 2 7 AUT
7 35 Brandstätter, Harald Velbagage M181 4 31:54 7 33:23 7 1 : 0 5 : 1 7 AUT
8 47 Risavy, Roman TRIsavy M268 4 32:02 8 33:49 8 1 : 0 5 : 5 1 AUT
9 42 Marouschek, Paul VfB Langenschönbichl M262 5 32:56 9 34:22 10 1 : 0 7 : 1 8 AUT

10 43 Meisinger , Fritz Waterbecks M266 6 32:59 10 34:21 9 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 AUT
11 53 Winter, Michael MicMan M182 5 33:00 11 34:22 10 1 : 0 7 : 2 2 AUT
12 41 Klement, Christian Team Mohrenwirt M272 7 35:45 12 36:03 13 1 : 1 1 : 4 8 AUT
13 37 Döller, Werner Baseball Vienna Bucks M266 8 36:00 13 36:01 12 1 : 1 2 : 0 1 AUT
14 48 Rommer , Peter Team Mohrenwirt M270 9 36:32 14 38:30 14 1 : 1 5 : 0 2 AUT
15 50 Stockhammer, Thierry-Maur M189 6 36:53 15 38:51 15 1 : 1 5 : 4 4 AUT
16 44 Menzel, Michael Team Sportordination M277 10 37:43 17 39:57 16 1 : 1 7 : 4 0 AUT
17 46 Pechoc, Matthias Team Sportordination M189 7 37:12 16 40:41 17 1 : 1 7 : 5 3 AUT
18 113 Karner, Manfred Team Sportordination M269 11 39:19 18 41:47 18 1 : 2 1 : 0 6 AUT
19 38 Froböse, Martin Team Millisports M271 12 41:33 19 42:10 19 1 : 2 3 : 4 3 GER
20 39 Gensthaler, Martin Sportpraxis M271 13 46:44 20 46:58 20 1 : 3 3 : 4 2 AUT
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29.05.2018  -  19:39:49

Vienna Open Water 2018



3,8 km  am  29.05.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRunde 1 Runde 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 109 Magg, Caroline W193 1 30:10 1 31:19 1 1 : 0 1 : 2 9 AUT
2 91 Artner, Angelika Team Millisports W183 2 31:53 2 33:14 2 1 : 0 5 : 0 7 AUT
3 96 Kurz, Pamela Team Millisports W275 1 32:25 3 34:20 3 1 : 0 6 : 4 5 AUT
4 101 Usaty-Seewald, Sabine Three Giants W268 2 35:26 5 36:28 4 1 : 1 1 : 5 4 AUT
5 93 Demmer-Martschin, Antonia Team Sportordination W273 3 34:24 4 38:02 5 1 : 1 2 : 2 6 AUT
6 103 Wolff, Nadine Wolff Sports W181 3 36:05 7 39:04 6 1 : 1 5 : 0 9 GER
7 95 Kilian, Stephanie Team Sportordination W275 4 36:01 6 39:17 7 1 : 1 5 : 1 8 AUT
8 98 Laszlo, Susanne Waterbecks W265 5 41:18 8 45:00 8 1 : 2 6 : 1 8 AUT
9 99 Meisinger , Judit Waterbecks W265 6 41:19 9 45:36 9 1 : 2 6 : 5 5 AUT

10 94 Granit, Claudia Team Millisports W267 7 52:41 11 55:57 10 1 : 4 8 : 3 8 AUT

3,8 km  am  29.05.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M1 2004-1978
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRunde 1 Runde 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 49 Savel, Sale Waterbecks M180 1 29:04 1 30:04 1 5 9 : 0 8 SRB
2 112 Pawlik, David WSA GREENTEAM M187 2 29:53 2 30:50 2 1 : 0 0 : 4 3 AUT
3 36 Chu, Kuo-Lin Union Tri Team Ober-Grafe M185 3 30:02 3 31:08 3 1 : 0 1 : 1 0 AUT
4 35 Brandstätter, Harald Velbagage M181 4 31:54 4 33:23 4 1 : 0 5 : 1 7 AUT
5 53 Winter, Michael MicMan M182 5 33:00 5 34:22 5 1 : 0 7 : 2 2 AUT
6 50 Stockhammer, Thierry-Maur M189 6 36:53 6 38:51 6 1 : 1 5 : 4 4 AUT
7 46 Pechoc, Matthias Team Sportordination M189 7 37:12 7 40:41 7 1 : 1 7 : 5 3 AUT

3,8 km  am  29.05.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W1 2004-1978
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRunde 1 Runde 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 109 Magg, Caroline W193 1 30:10 1 31:19 1 1 : 0 1 : 2 9 AUT
2 91 Artner, Angelika Team Millisports W183 2 31:53 2 33:14 2 1 : 0 5 : 0 7 AUT
3 103 Wolff, Nadine Wolff Sports W181 3 36:05 3 39:04 3 1 : 1 5 : 0 9 GER

3,8 km  am  29.05.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M2 1977-älter
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRunde 1 Runde 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 45 Nagl, Norbert SUW M268 1 26:35 1 27:19 1 5 3 : 5 4 AUT
2 54 Weghofer, Martin ThreeGIANTS M268 2 27:54 2 29:38 2 5 7 : 3 2 AUT
3 51 Travnicek, Heinrich Team Millisports M265 3 29:55 3 31:32 3 1 : 0 1 : 2 7 AUT
4 47 Risavy, Roman TRIsavy M268 4 32:02 4 33:49 4 1 : 0 5 : 5 1 AUT
5 42 Marouschek, Paul VfB Langenschönbichl M262 5 32:56 5 34:22 6 1 : 0 7 : 1 8 AUT
6 43 Meisinger , Fritz Waterbecks M266 6 32:59 6 34:21 5 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 AUT
7 41 Klement, Christian Team Mohrenwirt M272 7 35:45 7 36:03 8 1 : 1 1 : 4 8 AUT
8 37 Döller, Werner Baseball Vienna Bucks M266 8 36:00 8 36:01 7 1 : 1 2 : 0 1 AUT
9 48 Rommer , Peter Team Mohrenwirt M270 9 36:32 9 38:30 9 1 : 1 5 : 0 2 AUT

10 44 Menzel, Michael Team Sportordination M277 10 37:43 10 39:57 10 1 : 1 7 : 4 0 AUT
11 113 Karner, Manfred Team Sportordination M269 11 39:19 11 41:47 11 1 : 2 1 : 0 6 AUT
12 38 Froböse, Martin Team Millisports M271 12 41:33 12 42:10 12 1 : 2 3 : 4 3 GER
13 39 Gensthaler, Martin Sportpraxis M271 13 46:44 13 46:58 13 1 : 3 3 : 4 2 AUT
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29.05.2018  -  19:39:49

Vienna Open Water 2018



3,8 km  am  29.05.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W2 1977-älter
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRunde 1 Runde 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 96 Kurz, Pamela Team Millisports W275 1 32:25 1 34:20 1 1 : 0 6 : 4 5 AUT
2 101 Usaty-Seewald, Sabine Three Giants W268 2 35:26 3 36:28 2 1 : 1 1 : 5 4 AUT
3 93 Demmer-Martschin, Antonia Team Sportordination W273 3 34:24 2 38:02 3 1 : 1 2 : 2 6 AUT
4 95 Kilian, Stephanie Team Sportordination W275 4 36:01 4 39:17 4 1 : 1 5 : 1 8 AUT
5 98 Laszlo, Susanne Waterbecks W265 5 41:18 5 45:00 5 1 : 2 6 : 1 8 AUT
6 99 Meisinger , Judit Waterbecks W265 6 41:19 6 45:36 6 1 : 2 6 : 5 5 AUT
7 94 Granit, Claudia Team Millisports W267 7 52:41 8 55:57 7 1 : 4 8 : 3 8 AUT
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Vienna Open Water 2018


